 Type 0AKL
Electric Vehicle Auxiliary Fuses
belfuse.com/circuit-protection
0AKL Series    RoHS Compliant
Description
General purpose fuse for EV/HEV
Features
- Excellent DC performance

belfuse.com/circuit-protection
© 2024 Bel Fuse, Inc. Rev. 0AKL May2024
Mechanical Dimensions   Ordering Information
Packaging
Packaging Option Quantity Packaging Code
Plastic tray (For 0AKLB 10A~30A) 40 pcs/plastic tray, 400pcs/ carton box PD
Bulk (For 0AKLE 10A~30A) 20pcs / inner box, 700pcs (35 inner boxes) / carton box BE
Bulk (For 0AKLA 10A~30A) 20pcs / inner box, 1200pcs (60 inner boxes) / carton box BF
Bulk (For 0AKLW 10A~30A) 20pcs/inner box, 640pcs (32 inner boxes) /carton box BE
Bulk (For 0AKLZ 40A~50A) 10pcs/inner box, 240pcs (24 inner boxes) /carton box BB
Bulk (For 0AKLB 40A~50A) 12pcs / inner box, 324pcs (27 inner boxes) / carton box BC
Specifications subject to change without notice
0AKL  X  XXXX – X X
FUSE TYPE
0AKL
MOUNTING TAB STYLE
A = For Stud Mount, Center Terminal
B = For Stud Mount, Bottom Terminal
E = For Wave solder(1-pin PCB mount)
W = For 10A-30A Wave solder(2-pin PCB mount)
Z = For 40A-50A Wave solder(3-pin PCB mount)
AMPERE RATING
Refer to fuse FGNO explanation table
PACKING/QUANTITY CODE
BE (for 0AKLE, 10A-30A  Wave solder, 1-pin PCB mount)
B = Bulk
E = 20pcs/inner box, 700pcs/carton box
BF (for 0AKLA, 10A-30A  Stud mount, center terminal)
B = Bulk
F = 20pcs/inner box, 1200pcs/carton box
PD (for 0AKLB, 10A-30A Stud Mount, Bottom Terminal)
P = Plastic tray pack
D = 40pcs/tray, 400pcs/carton box
BE (for 0AKLW, 10A-30A Wave solder,2-pin PCB mount)
B = Bulk
E = 20pcs/inner box, 640pcs/carton box
BB (for 0AKLZ, 40A-50A Wave solder,3-pin PCB mount)
B = Bulk
B = 10pcs/inner box, 240pcs/carton box
BC (for 0AKLB, 40A-50A Stud Mount, Bottom Terminal)
B = Bulk
C = 12pcs/inner box, 324pcs/carton box